Period

09:00
1
10:30

10:45
2
12:15

12:15
3
13:00

13:00
4
14:30

14:40
5
16:10

After
6
16:10

Study periods are time allotted for the completion of all homework and coursework.

Monday

Subject 1

Study Period

Lunch

Subject 3

Study Period

Sports

Tuesday

Subject 2

Study Period

Lunch

Prospects Diploma

Subject 1

Wednesday

Tutorial

Subject 3

Lunch

Sports/Enrichment

Sports/Enrichment

Thursday

Study Period

Subject 2

Enrichment/Club/Society

Subject 1

Study Period

Friday

Subject 3

Extended Project

Lunch

Subject 2

Study Period

If you take part in a Sports team, Monday from 16:10 will be allocated to practice and Wednesday afternoon for matches.
Enrichment includes music, drama, media and film, and also takes place on a Wednesday afternoon.

One period a week should be allocated to the completion of the Prospects Diploma.

The Extended Project Qualification (EPQ) is an independent research qualification, valued by universities, equivalent to half an A

level.



