Period	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00 1 10:30	Subject 1	Subject 2	Tutorial	Study Period	Subject 3
10:45 2 12:15	Study Period	Study Period	Subject 3	Subject 2	Extended Project
12:15 3 13:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Enrichment/Club/Society	Lunch
13:00 4 14:30	Subject 3	Prospects Diploma	Sports/Enrichment	Subject 1	Subject 2
14:40 5 16:10	Study Period	Subject 1	Sports/Enrichment	Study Period	Study Period
After 6 16:10	Sports				

- **Study periods** are time allotted for the completion of all homework and coursework.
- If you take part in a **Sports team**, Monday from 16:10 will be allocated to practice and Wednesday afternoon for matches.
- **Enrichment** includes music, drama, media and film, and also takes place on a Wednesday afternoon.
- One period a week should be allocated to the completion of the **Prospects Diploma**.
- The **Extended Project Qualification** (EPQ) is an independent research qualification, valued by universities, equivalent to half an A level.